contracts of $2,145,240 which represent intangible assets, and less total liabilities, divided by the pro forma total number of shares of common
stock outstanding at such date. The pro forma total number of shares of common stock outstanding assumes the conversion of all outstanding
shares of preferred stock into shares of common stock. The dilution in pro forma net tangible book value per share represents the difference
between the amount per share paid by purchasers of shares of our common stock in this offering and the net tangible book value per share of our
common stock immediately following this offering.

After giving effect to the sale of the shares of common stock offered by us at $5.50 per share and after deducting the estimated underwriting
discounts and commissions and offering expenses payable by us, our pro forma net tangible book value, as adjusted, as of December 31, 2004
would have been approximately $16,501,439 or  $2.30 per share of common stock. This amount represents an immediate increase in pro forma
net tangible book value of $0.92 per share to the existing stockholders and an immediate dilution in pro forma net tangible book value of $3.19
per share to new investors purchasing shares in this offering.

The following table illustrates the dilution in pro forma net tangible book value per share to new investors.

(As restated)

Public offering price per share $ 5.50
Pro forma net tangible book value as of December 31, 2004 $ 1.39
Increase per share resulting from this offering 0.92
Pro forma net tangible book value after the offering 2.31
Dilution per share to new investors in this offering $ 3.19

The following table summarizes as of December 31, 2004, the number of shares of common stock purchased from us, the total consideration
paid to us, and the average price per share paid by existing stockholders and new investors purchasing shares of common stock in this offering,
before deducting underwriting discounts and estimated offering expenses:

Shares purchased Total consideration
Average
price

Number Percent Amount Percent per share
Common stockholders 800,000 11% $ 10,000 �%$ 0.0125
Preferred stockholders 4,361,000 61% 10,883,000 50% $ 2.50
New investors 2,000,000 28% 11,000,000 50% $ 5.50
Total 7,161,000 100% $ 21,893,000 100%

The information for existing stockholders in the table above:

�  assumes the conversion of all 4,361,000 shares of preferred stock into 4,361,000 shares of common stock; and

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

33

�  excludes shares issuable upon exercise of outstanding stock options or warrants and exercise of the
underwriter�s overallotment option.

13

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

34

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

35

Selected Historical and Pro Forma Financial Data

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

[…]

The Company acquired a contract effective August 2004 as part of its Bear Paw acquisition.  During June 2005 the Company determined that it
had incorrectly invoiced this customer for the period August 2004 through April 2005. The original invoices for this period did not take into
account that the agreement includes a minimum contract billing provision. The Company invoiced the customer for the difference between the
original invoices and the corrected invoices in June 2005. As the Company was not able to determine if the $304 thousand that was invoiced to
the customer during June 2005 was going to be paid or was collectible, the Company had not previously recognized the $304 thousand as
revenue. The customer paid the Company for the difference due during December 2005, including approximately $162 thousand in respect to the
year ended December 31, 2004. Accordingly, the Company has restated its financial statements as summarized below.

F-11

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

Underwriting 157

The affect of this restatement on the Company's previously issued Statement of Operations, Balance Sheets, Statement of Cash Flows and
Stockholder's Equity is as follows:

Year Ended 12/31/2004
As reported Adjustment As restated

Revenue $ 2,369,236 $ 162,450 $ 2,531,686
Net loss $ (812,988) $ 162,450 $ (650,538)
Net loss applicable to common stock $ (2,024,671) $ 162,450 $ (1,862,221)
Net loss per share basic and diluted $ (1.45) $ 0.12 $ (1.33)
Accounts receivable $ 261,090 $ 162,450 $ 423,540
Accumulated deficit $ (812,988) $ 162,450 $ (650,538)

Other line items in these statements such as operating income, current assets, etc. have been restated similarly.  The aforementioned restatemant
adjustments do not affect cash flows provided by operating activities, net cash used in investing activities and net cash provided by (used in)
financing activities, although certain components of cash flows provided by operating activities have been restated.

Note 3 � TOP Acquisition

Effective January 1, 2004, the Company purchased the gas gathering assets of TOP, located in Campbell County Wyoming, for $3,184,873,
including direct costs of $65,794, cash of $2,774,440, a compressor disposal liability of $144,639 and a payable to TOP of $200,000 that is due

[…]

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS

�  increase in interest expense pursuant to notes payable to Bear Paw for a portion of the purchase price and
borrowings under a bank line of credit to finance a portion of the purchase price; and

�  increase in dividends to reflect the issuance of dividend bearing preferred stock for the purpose of raising
funds for the acquisition.

The pro forma financial information is presented for illustrative purposes only and is not necessarily indicative of the operating results that
would have actually occurred if the acquisition had been consummated on the date indicated, nor is it necessarily indicative of future operating
results.

F-44

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

Revenue Recognition 202

PRB Gas Transportation, Inc.

Unaudited Pro forma Combined Statements of Operations

For the Year Ended December 31, 2004

PRB Gas
Transportation,

Inc.

Revenues and
Direct Operating
Expenses of
Certain Gas

Gathering Assets
of

Bear Paw Energy,
LLC For the
Seven Months
Ended July 31,

2004

Pro Forma
Adjustments
(Note 5)

Pro Forma
As Adjusted

(As restated, see Note 2) (As restated)

Revenues
Related party $ 692,409 $ �$ � $ 692,409
Third party 1,839,277 1,533,332 115,026(E) 3,487,635
Total revenues 2,531,686 1,533,332 115,026 4,180,044

Expenses
Operating 1,314,392 1,168,007 (482,793)(A) 1,999,606
Depreciation and amortization 655,763 796,823 (350,769)(B) 1,101,817
General and administrative 1,183,831 � � 1,183,831
Total expenses 3,153,986 1,964,830 (833,562) 4,285,254

Operating income (loss) (622,300) (431,498) 948,588 (105,210)

Other income (expense)
Interest income 29,735 � � 29,735
Interest and other expense (57,973) � (164,417)(C) (222,390)
Total other expense (28,238) � (164,417) (192,655)

Net income (loss) before taxes (650,538) (431,498) 784,171 (297,865)
Income tax expense (Note 4) � � � �
Net income (loss) after taxes (650,538) (431,498) 784,171 (297,865)
Preferred stock dividends (624,933) � (107,567)(D) (732,500)
Preferred stock deemed dividends (586,750) � � (586,750)
Net income (loss) available to common
stock $ (1,862,221) $ (431,498) $ 676,604 $ (1,617,115)
Net loss per share - basic and diluted $ (1.33) � � $ (1.16)
Basic and diluted weighted average shares
outstanding 1,398,907 � � 1,398,907

See accompanying notes to unaudited pro forma combined statements of operations.

F-45

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

Revenue Recognition 203

PRB Gas Transportation, Inc.

Notes to Unaudited Pro forma Combined Statements of Operations

 Note 1 - Basis of Presentation

The unaudited pro forma combined statements of operations have been prepared to give effect to the acquisition by PRB Gas Transportation,
Inc. of certain operating assets of Bear Paw Energy, LLC under the purchase method of accounting and the assumptions and adjustments

[…]

that the agreement includes a minimum contract billing provision.  The Company invoiced the customer for the difference between the original
invoices and the corrected invoices in June 2005.  As the Company was not able to determine if the $304 thousand that was invoiced to the
customer during June 2005 was going to be paid or was collectible, the Company had not previously recognized the $304 thousand as revenue.
The customer paid the Company for the difference due during December 2005, including approximately $162 thousand in respect to the year
ended December 31, 2004. The Company also determined that Bear Paw (the previous owner) had also incorrectly invoiced the customer for the
seven months ended July 31, 2004, with the difference between amount invoiced and the amount that could have been invoiced per the contract
totaling approximately $115 thousand for this period. The unaudited pro forma combined statements of operations for the year ended December
31, 2004 have been restated accordingly through a pro forma adjustment. See Note 5.

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

Revenue Recognition 204

The impact of this restatement on PRB�s historical financial statements is as follows:

Year Ended 12/31/2004
As reported Adjustment As restated

Revenue $ 2,369,236 $ 162,450 $ 2,531,686
Net loss $ (812,988) $ 162,450 $ (650,538)
Net loss applicable to common stock $ (2,024,671) $ 162,450 $ (1,862,221)
Net loss per share basic and diluted $ (1.45) $ 0.12 $ (1.33)
Accounts receivable $ 261,090 $ 162,450 $ 423,540
Accumulated deficit $ (812,988) $ 162,450 $ (650,538)

Note 3 - Bear Paw Acquisition

In order to expand operations and provide a base for future growth, effective August 1, 2004,  PRB purchased certain gas gathering assets from
Bear Paw Energy, LLC, located in Campbell County Wyoming, for $7,646,581, including direct costs of $146,581.  PRB had an existing
relationship with Bear Paw through its TOP operations.  Included in the acquired assets is approximately 200 miles of pipeline, related
equipment such as buildings, launchers and receivers and other equipment,  twelve gas gathering contracts and over 600 right-of-way

F-46

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1